	0.40.000			
Form PTO-1595 MRD 3./6.99 REC	2-13-2001 01588940	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE atent and Trademark Office		
Commissioner of Parents. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Monica Lucie DROGEMOLLER Stanley Leslie LINLEY Additional names of conveying party(ies) attached? [] yes [X] no	SmithKline B (Pty) Limited Howard Place Cape Province South Africa	SmithKline Beecham Pharmaceuticals (Pty) Limited Howard Place Cape Province 7450 South Africa Additional name(s) and addresses attached?		
3. Description of the interest conveyed:				
[X] Assignment, please record and return [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other Execution date of Assignment: 16 February 1999				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). Additional Sheets attached? Yes X No				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/230.756	B. Pad	tent No.(s)		
If this document is being filed together w	ith a new application, the ex	ecution date of the application is		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents show be mailed:	uld patents in	ober of applications and volved 1. (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$40.00 \(\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \ext{E} \ext{T} \\ \ext{C} \\ \ext{E} \ext{T} \\ \ext{T} \\ \ext{E} \ext{T} \\ \ext{C} \\ \ext{E} \ext{T} \\ \ext{E} \ext{T} \\ \ext{E} \ext{T} \\ \ext{E} \ext{E} \ext{E} \ext{E} \\ \ext{E} \ext{E} \ext{E} \ext{E} \ext{E} \ext{E}		
Elizabeth J Hecht SmithKline Beecham Corporation Corporate Intellectual Property - UW22 P.O. Box 1539 King of Prussia, PA 19406-0939	8. Please ch account I The Commissioner i additional fees unde be required by this f our Deposit Account	arge this fee to deposit No. 19-2570. Is hereby authorized to charge any or 37 CFR 1.16 or 1.17 which may happer, or credit any overpayment, to		
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the copy is a true copy of the original docume	re foregoing information is the			
4-0-09	1) Hecht	16 March 1999 Date t. attachments and document:		

theip templates/recussing.dot

Docket No.: P31578

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/We, Monica Lucie DROGEMOLLER of Rondebosch, South Africa and Stanley Leslie LINLEY of Newlands, South Africa have made an invention entitled:

COMPOSITION COMPRISING MUPIROCIN AND CHLORHEXIDINE

for which on	February 16, 1999		We executed an application
for Letters Patent of	f the United States of America;		
Pharmaceuticals (Prand intending to be assigns, the entire recontinuation and co	y) Limited (hereinafter "ASSIG legally bound, I/we do hereby as ight, title and interest in and to the	NEE"), the sign unto be said investion and r	d to me/us by SmithKline Beecham he receipt of which is hereby acknowledged the said ASSIGNEE, its successors and ention, said executed application, any division, eissue applications, and all Letters Patents of
	nt that no assignment, sale, agree would conflict with this assignme		ncumbrance has been or will be made or le;
same in any interfer divisional, continua	nd said Letters Patent as may be rence or litigation related thereto	known and, and to ex sue applic cation and	with all pertinent facts and documents relating daccessible to me/us, and to testify as to the ecute further instruments (including ations, affidavits or other instruments) required said Letters Patent which may be necessary: I administrators.
Inventor I Monica Lucie DR			16 1 Melmany 1999.
Inventor 2 Stanley Leslie LI	NLEY	Date:	16th February 1999.

RECORDED: 03/16/1999

PATENT REEL: 011308 FRAME: 0151